## Senate Amendment 5354

PAG	LIN	
	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	reprinted by the House, as follows: #1. Page 15, line 21, by striking the words and figure <17 percent of> and inserting the following: <the as="" contribution="" defined="" in<br="" normal="" rate,="" state's="">section 97A.8, multiplied by&gt;. #2. Page 16, line 30, by striking the words and figure &lt;17 percent of&gt; and inserting the following: <the as="" contribution="" defined="" in<br="" normal="" rate,="" state's="">section 97A.8, multiplied by&gt;. #3. Page 17, line 9, by striking the words and figure &lt;17 percent of&gt; and inserting the following: <the as="" contribution="" defined="" in<br="" normal="" rate,="" state's="">section 97A.8, multiplied by&gt;. #4. Page 17, line 18, by striking the words and figure &lt;17 percent of&gt; and inserting the following: <the as="" contribution="" defined="" in<br="" normal="" rate,="" state's="">section 97A.8, multiplied by&gt;. #4. Page 17, line 18, by striking the words and figure &lt;17 percent of&gt; and inserting the following: <the as="" contribution="" defined="" in<br="" normal="" rate,="" state's="">section 97A.8, multiplied by&gt;.</the></the></the></the></the>

-1-